Rekening 8230 - Bijdrage Samenwerkings Activiteit /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum

10-01-2009
17-01-2009
21-01-2009
23-01-2009
24-01-2009
13-02-2009
21-02-2009
09-03-2009
14-03-2009
21-03-2009
27-03-2009
28-03-2009
15-04-2009
18-04-2009
25-04-2009
08-05-2009
09-05-2009
16-05-2009
23-05-2009
27-06-2009
03-07-2009
21-08-2009
22-08-2009
29-08-2009
12-09-2009
19-09-2009
23-10-2009
25-10-2009
21-11-2009
22-11-2009
27-11-2009
12-12-2009
19-12-2009

Referentie

kasformulier 10-01-2009
kasformulier 17-01-2009
kasformulier 18-01-2009
kasformulier 23-01-2009
kasformulier 24-01-2009
kasformulier 13-02-2009
kasformulier 21-02-2009
04-2009

kasformulier 14-03-2009
kasformulier 21-03-2009
kasformulier 27-03-2009
kasformulier 28-03-2009
Kasformulier 14-04-09
Kasformulier 18-04-2009
Kasformulier 25-04-2009
Kasformulier 08-05-2009
Kasformulier 09-05-2009
Kasformulier 16-05-2009
Kasformulier 18-05-2009
Kasformulier 27-06-2009
Kasformulier 03-07-2009
Kasformulier 16-07-2009
Kasformulier 22-08-2009
Kasformulier 28-08-2009
Kasformulier 12-09-2009
Kasformulier 19-09-2009
Kasformulier 23-10-2009
Kasformulier 25-10-2009
Kasformulier 21-11-2009
Kasformulier 22-11-2009
Kasformulier 27-11-2009
Kasformulier 08-12-2009
Kasformulier 19-12-2009

Omschrijving Debet
rietveld
spellbound
retroweek
wadada
rebel up
gaaf
wadada
bijdrage BP feest
hallo gallo
spellbound
wadada
rebel up
Everything must go 50,00
Wadada
Rebel Up!
GAAF
Kattenbak
Spellbound
Wadada
Rebel Up!
MKM! vs Ketacore
Manupalooza!
Wadada!
Rebel Up!
Wadada
Spellbound
Rebel Up!
GAAF
Rebel Up!
LaDIY Fest
Subbacultcha
Spellbound!
Rebel Up!

50,00

Credit

100,00
165,00
150,00
100,00
70,00
150,00
150,00
1400,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
50,00

150,00
100,00
120,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
20,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
25,00
50,00
50,00
84,00
150,00
20,00
5054,00

Saldo
7615,00
7715,00
7880,00
8030,00
8130,00
8200,00
8350,00
8500,00
9900,00

10050,00
10200,00
10350,00
10400,00
10350,00
10500,00
10600,00
10720,00
10870,00
11020,00
11170,00
11320,00
11470,00
11620,00
11770,00
11790,00
11940,00
12090,00
12240,00
12265,00
12315,00
12365,00
12449,00
12599,00
12619,00
12619,00




